GUIDANCE SIGNS
AGSB-L
LED Light Bar Airfield Guidance Sign
ICAO/TP 312
ICAO: Annex 14, Volume I
Canada: TP 312
Temperature: -55 °F to +131 °F (-55 °C to +55 °C)
Humidity: 0 to 100%

5. Operates on 3-step and 5-step circuits.
6. Cord set coiled up inside the sign, customer provides entry.
Ordering Code
Sign Height1
Illuminated Face Length
Illumination
Face
Wind Rating
Fixed Digit
Power
Tether
Notes
AGSB-L
DS-3060-v3.4 - Manual No. 96A0467 2
Vi
si
bl
e
Fa
ce
 H
ei
gh
t
Vi
si
bl
e
Pa
ne
l W
id
th
Pa
ne
l T
yp
e
W
in
d
Ra
ti
ng
44A7433/☐☐☐☐☐0
6 = 600 mm
8 = 800 mm
07 = 700 mm
09 = 900 mm
11 = 1100 mm
13 = 1300 mm
15 = 1500 mm
17 = 1700 mm
19 = 1900 mm
21 = 2100 mm
23 = 2300 mm
25 = 2500 mm
27 = 2700 mm
29 = 2900 mm
33 = 3300 mm
37 = 3700 mm
1 = With legend
2 = Black (blank)
0 = Standard (322 km/h, 200 mph)
Legend Panel Replacement
Visible Face Height
Visible Panel Width
Panel Type
Wind Rating
LED Light Engine Tester 44A7264/1
Battery-powered tester is used during maintenance activities to
separately test a single LED light bar. Uses four size D batteries and